
Αεροπορική Εταιρία Ημερομηνία Ώρες Αφίξης Από Μέσω Ώρες Αναχώρησης Για Μέσω
Sun Country Airlines 24.06.2012 11:00 Gatwick 12:15 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 24.06.2012 11:30 Gatwick 12:45 Gatwick
Aer Lingus 24.06.2012 12:20 Gatwick 13:00 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 24.06.2012 12:30 Manchester 13:45 Manchester
Monarch Airlines 24.06.2012 13:00 Gatwick 14:15 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 24.06.2012 13:30 Manchester 14:00 Gatwick
Norwegian Air 24.06.2012 17:00 Oslo 17:40 Oslo
Thomson Fly 24.06.2012 18:25 Gatwick 19:25 Gatwick
Thomson Fly 24.06.2012 19:00 Manchester 20:00 Manchester
Thomson Fly 24.06.2012 20:10 Gatwick 21:10 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 24.06.2012 21:05 Manchester 22:05 Manchester
Sky Work Airlines 25.06.2012 9:40 Bern 10:10 Bern
Novair 25.06.2012 11:00 Oslo 12:00 Oslo
Novair 25.06.2012 11:20 Gothenburg 12:20 Gothenburg
Novair 25.06.2012 12:05 Stockholm 13:05 Stockholm
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 25.06.2012 13:25 Oslo 14:35 Oslo
Smart Wings 25.06.2012 14:45 Prague 15:35 Ostrava Brno 
Scandinavian Airlines System 25.06.2012 19:25 Stockholm 20:30 Stockholm
Scandinavian Airlines System 25.06.2012 20:30 Sola 21:20 Sola
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 25.06.2012 21:30 Helsinki 22:50 Helsinki
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 25.06.2012 21:55 Copenhagen 23:15 Copenhagen
Smart Wings 25.06.2012 22:00 Ostrava Brno 22:50 Prague
Transavia Airlines 26.06.2012 9:35 Amsterdam 10:20 Amsterdam Kefalonia
Air Berlin 26.06.2012 13:15 Nurnberg 14:00 Nurnberg
Transavia Airlines 26.06.2012 19:45 Amsterdam 20:30 Amsterdam Kefalonia
Smart Wings 27.06.2012 16:05 Prague 16:55 Prague
Holidays Czech Airlines 28.06.2012 9:10 Prague 10:10 Prague
Sun Country Airlines 28.06.2012 11:40 Manchester 12:30 Gatwick
Sun Country Airlines 28.06.2012 20:30 Gatwick 21:20 Manchester
Holidays Czech Airlines 29.06.2012 9:10 Prague 10:10 Prague
Austrian Airlines 30.06.2012 7:55 Vienna 8:40 Vienna
Transavia Airlines 30.06.2012 8:55 Amsterdam 9:40 Amsterdam Kefalonia
Transavia Airlines 30.06.2012 9:00 Amsterdam 9:45 Amsterdam
Transavia Airlines 30.06.2012 10:00 Amsterdam 10:45 Amsterdam Zakinthos
Malmo Aviation 30.06.2012 11:05 Malmo 11:55 Malmo
Condor Flugdienst 30.06.2012 11:50 Frankfurt 12:50 Frankfurt
Finnair Oyj 30.06.2012 12:10 Helsinki 13:10 Helsinki
Adria Airways 30.06.2012 14:50 Ljubljana 15:35 Ljubljana
Air Berlin 30.06.2012 18:55 Stuttgart 19:40 Stuttgart
Air Berlin 30.06.2012 19:10 Dusseldorf 19:55 Dusseldorf
Air Berlin 30.06.2012 19:50 Munich 20:40 Munich
Finnair Oyj 30.06.2012 20:05 Helsinki 20:55 Helsinki
Scandinavian Airlines System 30.06.2012 20:55 Stockholm 21:55 Stockholm
Austrian Airlines 30.06.2012 21:00 Innsbruck 21:40 Innsbruck
Sun Country Airlines 01.07.2012 11:00 Gatwick 12:15 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 01.07.2012 11:30 Gatwick 12:45 Gatwick
Air Lingus 01.07.2012 12:20 Gatwick 13:00 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 01.07.2012 12:30 Manchester 13:45 Manchester
Monarch Airlines 01.07.2012 13:00 Gatwick 14:15 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 01.07.2012 13:30 Gatwick 15:00 Gatwick
Norwegian Air 01.07.2012 17:00 Oslo 17:40 Oslo
Thomson Fly 01.07.2012 18:25 Gatwick 19:25 Gatwick
Thomson Fly 01.07.2012 19:00 Manchester 20:00 Manchester
Thomson Fly 01.07.2012 20:10 Gatwick 21:10 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 01.07.2012 21:05 Manchester 22:05 Manchester
Sky Work Airlines 02.07.2012 9:40 Bern 10:10 Bern
Novair 02.07.2012 11:00 Oslo 12:00 Oslo
Novair 02.07.2012 11:20 Gothenburg 12:20 Gothenburg
Novair 02.07.2012 12:05 Stockholm 13:05 Stockholm
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 02.07.2012 13:25 Oslo 14:35 Oslo
Scandinavian Airlines System 02.07.2012 19:25 Stockholm 20:30 Stockholm
Scandinavian Airlines System 02.07.2012 20:30 Sola 21:20 Sola
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 02.07.2012 21:30 Helsinki 22:50 Helsinki
Thomas Cook Airlines Scandinavia 02.07.2012 21:55 Copenhagen 23:15 Copenhagen
Transavia Airlines 03.07.2012 9:35 Amsterdam 10:20 Amsterdam Kefalonia
Air Berlin 03.07.2012 13:15 Nurnberg 14:00 Nurnberg
Transavia Airlines 03.07.2012 19:45 Amsterdam 20:30 Amsterdam Kefalonia
TUI Airlines Nederland 04.07.2012 10:00 Amsterdam 10:50 Amsterdam Corfu
Sun Country Airlines 05.07.2012 11:40 Manchester 12:30 Gatwick
Smart Wings 05.07.2012 14:45 Prague 15:35 Ostrava Brno 
Sun Country Airlines 05.07.2012 20:30 Gatwick 21:20 Manchester
Smart Wings 05.07.2012 21:10 Ostrava Brno 22:00 Prague
Holidays Czech Airlines 06.07.2012 9:10 Prague 10:10 Prague
Danube Wings 06.07.2012 11:20 Rimini 11:50 Rimini
Austrian Airlines 07.07.2012 7:55 Vienna 8:40 Vienna



Transavia Airlines 07.07.2012 9:00 Amsterdam 9:45 Amsterdam
Transavia Airlines 07.07.2012 9:30 Amsterdam 10:15 Amsterdam
Transavia Airlines 07.07.2012 10:00 Amsterdam 10:45 Amsterdam
Malmo Aviation 07.07.2012 11:05 Malmo 11:55 Malmo
Condor Flugdienst 07.07.2012 11:50 Frankfurt 12:50 Frankfurt
Finnair Oyj 07.07.2012 12:10 Helsinki 13:10 Helsinki
Adria Airways 07.07.2012 14:50 Ljubljana 15:35 Ljubljana
Smart Wings 07.07.2012 16:05 Prague 16:55 Prague
Transavia Airlines 07.07.2012 17:20 Amsterdam 18:05 Amsterdam
Air Berlin 07.07.2012 18:50 Stuttgart 19:40 Stuttgart
Air Berlin 07.07.2012 19:10 Dusseldorf 19:55 Dusseldorf
Air Berlin 07.07.2012 19:50 Munich 20:40 Munich
Finnair Oyj 07.07.2012 20:05 Helsinki 20:55 Helsinki
Scandinavian Airlines System 07.07.2012 20:55 Stockholm 21:55 Stockholm
Austrian Airlines 07.07.2012 21:00 Innsbruck 21:40 Innsbruck
Sun Country Airlines 08.07.2012 11:00 Gatwick 12:15 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 08.07.2012 11:30 Gatwick 12:45 Gatwick
Air Lingus 08.07.2012 12:20 Gatwick 13:00 Gatwick
Monarch Airlines 08.07.2012 12:30 Manchester 13:45 Manchester
Monarch Airlines 08.07.2012 13:00 Gatwick 14:15 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 08.07.2012 13:30 Gatwick 15:00 Gatwick
Norwegian Air 08.07.2012 17:00 Oslo 17:40 Oslo
Thomson Fly 08.07.2012 18:25 Gatwick 19:25 Gatwick
Thomson Fly 08.07.2012 19:00 Manchester 20:00 Manchester
Thomson Fly 08.07.2012 20:10 Gatwick 21:10 Gatwick
Thomas Cook Airlines 08.07.2012 21:05 Manchester 22:05 Manchester


